October 03, 2022 EFL/BSE/2022-23/46

Scrip Code: 543482

Scrip ID: EUREKAFORBE

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: <u>Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India</u> (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed intimation providing information regarding loss of the following share certificate by shareholder and issuance of duplicate share certificate received by Link Intime India Private Limited (Registrar and Share Transfer Agent):

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name of the shareholder	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of shares
1.	FKR0001960	RAVINDER	1167	2573401 -	900
		KUMAR		2574300	
		MALHOTRA			

This is for your information and records.

Thanking you

For Eureka Forbes Limited (formerly Forbes Enviro Solutions Limited)

Dattaram P Shinde Company Secretary, Head – Legal & Compliance Officer



From: instamisreports@linkintime.co.in <instamisreports@linkintime.co.in>

Sent: Sunday, October 2, 2022 4:01 AM

To: Dattaram Shinde dshinde@eurekaforbes.co.in

Cc: saurabh.yende@linkintime.co.in

Subject: Stop Transfer Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI LODR (2015)

Dear Team,

As per the Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing obligations and disclosure requirement), Regulation 2015, we are sending herewith information pertaining to Stop Transfer which we have already noted in our database. Please find attached letter received from the Investor.

Client Name: Eureka Forbes Limited

Stop Transfer Date	Folio No	Name	Certificate No.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Reason
01 Oct 2022	FKR0001960	RAVINDER KUMAR MALHOTRA	1167	2573401 - 2574300	900	Lost By Holder

Regards Link Intime India Pvt Ltd.

This is an auto generated report.